Otazka 1
Nokia
Sony Ericsson
Nokia
Nokia
Nokia
Samsung
Nokia
Nokia
Nokia
Nokia
Nokia
Samsung
jin&
Nokia
Nokia
Nokia
Nokia
Nokia
Sony Ericsson
Nokia
Nokia
Nokia
Nokia
Nokia
Nokia
Nokia
Samsung
Nokia
Nokia
Nokia
Nokia
Nokia
Nokia
jina
Sony Ericsson
Sony Ericsson
Sony Ericsson
Nokia
Samsung
Nokia
Nokia
Samsung
Nokia
LG
Nokia
Nokia
jina
Nokia
Nokia
Sony Ericsson
Samsung
Nokia
Sony Ericsson
Nokia
Nokia

Otazka 2
Zadny
zadny
Symbian
zadny
Zadny
zadny
Zadny
zadny
Zadny
jiny
Zadny
zadny
Windows Mobile
zadny
zadny
zadny
Zadny
Symbian
zadny
zadny
Symbian
zadny
zadny
zadny
Symbian
zadny
Symbian
zadny
zadny
zadny
zadny
zadny
jiny
zadny
zadny
zadny
zadny
jiny
jiny
zadny
zadny
Windows Mobile
jiny
zadny
jiny
Symbian
Android
zadny
Windows Mobile
Symbian
zadny
zadny
zadny
jiny
Symbian

Otazka 3
spokojenost
spokojenost
neutralni postoj
naprosta
neutralni postoj
neutralni postoj
naprosta
spokojenost
spokojenost
spokojenost
neutralni postoj
spokojenost
spokojenost
spokojenost
spokojenost
spokojenost
naprosta
nespokojenost
spokojenost
spokojenost
naprosta
spokojenost
naprosta
neutralni postoj
spokojenost
spokojenost
spokojenost
spokojenost
spokojenost
spokojenost
naprosta
naprosta
neutralni postoj
spokojenost
naprosta
naprosta
naprosta
spokojenost
spokojenost
naprosta
neutralni postoj
naprosta
neutralni postoj
spokojenost
neutralni postoj
spokojenost
spokojenost
spokojenost
spokojenost
spokojenost
spokojenost
spokojenost
neutralni postoj
naprosta
spokojenost

ne
ano
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ano
ne
ne
ne
ne
ano
ano
ne
ne
ne
ne
ano
ne
ne
ano
ne
ano
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ano
ne
ano
ne
ano
ano
ne
ne
ne
ne
ano
ne
ne

Otazka 5

éerna
cerna
éerna
cerna
stfibrna
cerna
éerna
cerna
stfibrna
cerna
éerna
jina
stfibrna
jina
éerna
stfibrna
éerna
jina
stfibrna
stfibrna
éerna
cerna
bila
jina
stfibrna
jina
jina
cerna
éerna
cerna
éerna
jina
jina
cerna
bila
stfibrna
éerna
jina
éerna
stfibrna
éerna
jina
bila
stfibrna
stfibrna
éerna
bila
éerna
stfibrna
jina
jina
éerna
jina
éerna
stfibrna



Sony Ericsson
Sony Ericsson
Nokia
Samsung
Nokia

Nokia
Samsung
Sony Ericsson
jina

Sony Ericsson
Nokia

LG

jiny
Zadny
zadny
Zadny
zadny
Android
jiny
Zadny
zadny
Zadny
zadny
Android

spokojenost
spokojenost
spokojenost
neutralni postoj
spokojenost
naprosta
spokojenost
spokojenost
spokojenost
naprosta
spokojenost
spokojenost

ne
ano
ne
ano
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne

cerna
éerna
stfibrna
stfibrna
jina
jina
jina
éerna
jina
stfibrna
stfibrna
éerna



Otazka 6
87
99
89
71
98
100
80
110
91
42
88
85
102
110
87.7
99
150
116
82
80
109
110
91
106
100
10
101
100
71
68
71
100
115
92
94
85
115
74
90
94
110
92
88.8
89
91
109
158
112
98
99
78
44
110
90
104

Otazka 7

109
100
105
104
93
100
107
90
106
100
106
86
107
93
109.6
100
120
110
101
85
111
120
106.4
118
113
120
91
108
104
105
104
100
115
105
99
100
105
106
104
105
108
104
106
108
106
111
117.7
92
116
106
90
105
105
105
113

Otazka 8

46
46
46
45
47
50
46
45
44
42
44
43
49
45

46.9
42
45
49
44
45

51.7
45

43.6
49
43
40
54
45
45
45
44
50
49
43
47
46
47
46
40
40
46
53
45
53
43
52

55.7
48
49
49
45
46
45
45

43.5

Otazka 9

16 zena
20 muz
15 muz
10 zena
25 zena
10 muz
13.8 Zena
14 Zena
12 Zena
10 zena
20 zena
26 zena
17 Zena
14.2 zena
14.4 muz
20 zena
25 muz
19 Zena
18 zena
21 zena
15.5 Zena
21 zena
13.1 muz
17 muz
15 Zena
10 zena
17 Zena
14 muz
10 zena
10 muz
10 zena
10 muz
23 zena
25 muz
14 Zena
21 zena
22 muz
11 Zena
8 Zzena
10 muz
18 zena
11.9 Zena
10.6 Zena
12.5 Zena
11 muz
16 muz
17.1 muz
20 Zena
9.9 Zzena
13 Zena
22 7Zena
11 Zena
20 zena
9 Zena
15.5 muz

Otazka 10



92
99
91
80
73
123
180
90
95
115
96
116

107
100
106.4
101
110
95
84
110
98.5
103
109
109

47
46
43.6
44
46.7
50
44
45
46.2
52
46
54.5

12 muz
20.5 zena
11.7 zena

20 muz

12 Zena

20 muz

18 Zena

14 Zena
14.7 zena

12 Zena

12 Zena
12.9 muz



